5.
Ar
ch
ite
ct
ur
al
 D
oo
r H
ar
dw
ar
e
5: Architectural Door Hardware
TO ORDER: Call (02) 9517 4800 Fax (02) 9517 4900 Email sales@vinco.com.au5.24
Stainless Steel Pull Handle Range (cont.)
Product Code Description Finish Ctn qty Pack Price
PHS19M660-SS Ø19xM6x60mm SS 1/50 BU POA
 Single Fixing Bolt
PHS25M630-SS Ø25xM6x30mm SS 1/50 BU POA
  Single Fixing Bolt
PHS25M660-SS Ø25xM6x60mm SS 1/50 BU POA
 Single Fixing Bolt
PHS25M860-SS Ø25xM8x60mm SS 1/50 BU POA
 Single Fixing Bolt
PHS32M830-SS Ø32xM8x30mm SS 1/50 BU POA
 Single Fixing Bolt
PHS32M860-SS Ø32xM8x60mm SS 1/50 BU POA
 Single Fixing Bolt
PH40-M6 Ø6x40mm Coach  ZP 1/50 BU POA
 Screw to Fit PHBF-11mm
PH40-M8 M8x40mm Coach  ZP 1/50 BU POA
 Screw to Fit PHBF-16mm
PHBF-11mm Ø11mm Brass PB 1/50 BU POA
  Ferrule to Fit
 Ø22 or 19mm Tube
PHBF-16mm Ø16mm Brass   PB 1/50 BU POA
 Ferrule to Fit Ø32 or Ø25mm Tube
PHS50 50mm SS M8 Bolts  SS 1/50 BU POA
 for BTB Fixing
PHS75 75mm SS M8 Bolts  SS 1/50 BU POA
 for BTB Fixing
Accessories
PHS19/25/32
Fixing Options
Fixing Options
PH40
PHBF
PHS75
PHS50
Roller Bolt
Product Code Description Finish Ctn qty Pack Price
RB001 Stainless Steel Roller Bolt SS 10/100 BU POA